


ITEM NUMBER	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
1	SE4645	STILE	2
2	SE4646	LOCK RAIL	1
3	SE4647	LIFT RAIL	1
4	22841EXT	3/4" I.G. GLAZING BEAD	4
5	11954	LOCK RAIL REINFORCEMENT	1
6	11955	LIFT RAIL/STILE REINFORCEMENT	3
7	3/4" INSULATED GLASS	3/4" INSULATED GLASS	1
8	1/16" x 1/2" GLAZING TAPE	1/16" x 1/2" GLAZING TAPE	4
9	2103	COMPOSITE LOCK	1 OR 2
10	16Y410	PIVOT BAR	2
11	200-075-318 (RH) 201-075-318 (LH)	TILT LATCH	2
12	.250 PILE WEATHERSTRIPPING	.250 PILE WEATHERSTRIPPING	1
13	.290 PILE WEATHERSTRIPPING	.290 PILE WEATHERSTRIPPING	4
14	32007	INTERIOR FOAM BULB	1
15	32690	EXTERIOR FOAM BULB	1
16	#8 x 3/4" PFH AVL SCREW	#8 x 3/4" PFH AVL LOCK SCREW	2 (1 LOCK) 4 (2 LOCKS)
17	#8 x 1/2" PTH AVL SCREW	#8 x 1/2" PTH AVL PIVOT BAR SCREW	4

#	REVISIONS	DATE	#	REVISIONS	DATE
			1	UPDATED PIVOT BAR AND PIVOT BAR SCREW	08/17/15



Wincore

Windows & Doors

250 Staunton Avenue
Parkersburg, WV 26104

DRAWN: JDD	DATE: 01/02/14	SCALE: FIT
SERIES: 400/500/5400/5400S Double Hung		
TITLE: Lock Sash Exploded Drawing		DRAWING NUMBER: EX0047